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TABLES
Meet, collaborate, train, work, dine, and unwind
with Compel's full line of tables. Mix-and-
match bases and tops offer design flexibility
throughout the majority of our line, while
multiple sizes deliver the freedom to specify to
your exact space requirements.
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Compel offers the perfect meeting tables to help you crush
conferencing and collaboration in style,  without breaking the
budget.  Choose from panel base and frame leg styles .  

MEETING
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P I V I T  C O L L A B O R A T I O N

Pivit Collaboration 
Bring people together with
coordinating Pivit Collaboration. 
Mix-n-match the shell and modesty
panel for contemporary contrast or
choose a classic monochromatic look.
At 42” x 72” four people can
comfortably collaborate together.

Shell and Modesty specified
separately to allow for mix-and-
match finishes.
Both Shell and Modesty SKUs must
be specified for complete unit.

1

2

Specification Notes

WHITE GREY ASH

CAFE
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Pivit Collaboration 

PIV-COL-SHELL  
PIV-COL-MOD  
FINISH COLOR OPTIONS
-CAFE
-GA
-WHT

Pivit - Collaboration Table - Shell 
Pivit - Collaboration Table - Modesty

Cafe
Grey Ash
White

1734

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE

SPECIFICATION NOTES
To specify color, add color code at end of SKU. 
Example: PIV-COL-SHELL- WHT

Shell and Modesty specified and priced separately to
allow for mix-and-match finishes. Both SKUs must be
specified for complete unit.
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P I V I T  P A N E L  B A S E

Pivit Panel Base Conference 
Conference with our classic Pivit Boat-
shaped and Round Conference Tables. 
Available in three Pivit finishes and sizes.

Top and Base share the same finish.
72" does not include grommets. 
96" and 120" Boat Tables include two
grommets, each 2.5" in silver. 

1
2
3

Specification Notes
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72" BOAT- SHAPED
White

96" BOAT- SHAPED
Grey Ash

42" ROUND
Grey Ash

42" ROUND
Cafe
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PIV-CT-42R
PIV-CT-72
PIV-CT-96
PIV-CT-120
FINISH COLOR OPTIONS
-CAFE
-GA
-WHT

Pivit - Conference Table - Round - 42" 
Pivit - Conference Table - Boat Shape - 72" 
Pivit - Conference Table - Boat Shape - 96" 
Pivit - Conference Table - Boat Shape - 120"

Cafe
Grey Ash
White

compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758

Pivit Panel Base Conference

675
1084
1402
2183

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE

SPECIFICATION NOTES
To specify color, add color code at end of SKU. 
Example: PIV-CT-72- WHT
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P I V I T  F R A M E

Pivit Frame Conference  
Bring the clean, airy lines of Pivit Open 
Frame Desking and Benching to your 
conference room with the Pivit Frame 
Conference Table. 

Tops available in Grey Ash, Cafe, and 
White. 
96" is 2-piece top, 120" is 2-piece top, 
144" is 3-piece top.
Base available in White, Black or Silver. 

1

2

3

Specification Notes

1 44 " GREY ASH
Black Base

1 20 " CAFE
White Base
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4 Optional Silver Plug in Grommet. 2
Power outlets- 1 USB, 1USB-C 
3-15/16" overall diameter

120" WHITE 
Shown with 2 optional power 
grommets 

jruffolo
Stamp



Pivit Frame Conference 

PIV-CT-OF-96-CAFE
PIV-CT-OF-96-GA
PIV-CT-OF-96-WHT   
PIV-CT-OF-120-CAFE
PIV-CT-OF-120-GA
PIV-CT-OF-120-WHT
PIV-CT-OF-144-CAFE
PIV-CT-OF-144-GA
PIV-CT-OF-144-WHT
BASE COLOR OPTION
-BLK
-WHT
-SLV

Pivit Frame Conference Table - 96W x 48D - Cafe Top 
Pivit Frame Conference Table - 96W x 48D - Grey Ash Top 
Pivit Frame Conference Table - 96W x 48D - White Top 
Pivit Frame Conference Table - 120W x 48D - Cafe Top 
Pivit Frame Conference Table - 120W x 48D - Grey Ash Top 
Pivit Frame Conference Table - 120W x 48D - White Top 
Pivit Frame Conference Table - 144W x 48D - Cafe Top 
Pivit Frame Conference Table - 144W x 48D - Grey Ash Top 
Pivit Frame Conference Table - 144W x 48D - White Top

Black
White
Silver

2910
2910
2910
3491
3491
3491
4100
4100
4100

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE

SPECIFICATION NOTES
To specify leg color, add color code at end of SKU. 
Example: PIV-CT-OF-120-CAFE- BLK
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P I V I T  M E D I A  T A B L E

Pivit Media Table
Promote collaboration and facilitate
easy video meetings with the Pivit
Media Table. Featuring two sizes, a
bullet shaped top and the same
finishes and clean design as the rest of
our popular Pivit line, the Pivit Media
Table is the new go-to for
collaboration and meetings!

White Grey Ash

Cafe
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PIV-MEDIA-66

PIV-MEDIA-72

FINISH COLOR OPTIONS
-CAFE

-GA

-WHT

Pivit - Media Table - 66x30 

Pivit - Media Table - 72x36

Cafe

Grey Ash 
White

compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758

Pivit Media Table

578
682

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE

SPECIFICATION NOTES
Post leg available in silver only
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From compact and portable to stationary yet highly versati le,  Compel
offers a variety of training and multipurpose tables with a variety of
options .  These tables are an excellent solution for corporate training
rooms,  classrooms,  conference areas or any multipurpose work
environment.  

TRAINING
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Standard Features

Height Adjustable
Integrated Wire Management
Simple Flip Mechanism
Locking Casters
Telescoping Frame
Multiple Base Colors
Worksurface Specified Separately
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N I F T Y

Nifty

The Nifty portable table is designed to
meet all the requirements for today’s
reconfigurable multipurpose and
training rooms.
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NIF-60-SLV
NIF-72-SLV
HARDWARE OPTIONS
GNGBRK
WORKSURFACES
 WS-6024 
WS-6030 
WS-7224 
WS-7230

STANDARD FINISH COLOR OPTIONS
-CAFE
-GA
-WHT

Listed Size Actual Size
WS-6024
WS-6030
WS-7224
WS-7230

59” W X 23.63" D
59” W x 29.5" D  
70.88" W x 23.63" D
70.87” W x 29.5" D   

Nifty - 60 - Silver
Nifty - 72- Silver

Worksurface - 60" x 24" 
Worksurface - 60" x 30" 
Worksurface - 72" x 24" 
Worksurface - 72" x 30"

Cafe
Grey Ash
White

422
461

75

331
376
397
457

Nifty

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE

SPECIFICATION NOTES
Bases and surfaces are ordered separately.
Base available in silver only.
Base accommodates both 24" and 30" deep worksurfaces.
Cannot be used with Modesty Panels.
Cannot be used with Hardwire Power components.

Worksurface sizes are listed as nominal in the SKU and description.
Actual sizing varies from listed. All worksurfaces are 1” TFL.

Cafe Grey Ash White
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Mobius

This compact nesting table is perfect for
high-density applications. Its simple flip-
top feature and solid construction make it
an excellent choice for any work
environment or multipurpose space.

Standard Features

Height Adjustable
Integrated Wire Management
Simple Flip Mechanism
Locking Casters
Telescoping Frame
Multiple Base Colors
Worksurface Specified Separately

M O B I U S



MOB-60-SLV
MOB-72-SLV
HARDWARE OPTIONS
GNGBRK
WORKSURFACES
WS-6024
WS-6030
WS-7224
WS-7230
STANDARD FINISH COLOR OPTIONS
-CAFE
-GA
-WHT

Listed Size Actual Size
WS-4824
WS-4830
WS-6024
WS-6030
WS-7224
WS-7230

47.25" W X 23.63" D
47.25" W X 29.5" D  
59” W X 23.63" D
59” W x 29.5" D  
70.88" W x 23.63" D
70.87” W x 29.5" D   

Mobius - 60 - Silver
Mobius - 72- Silver

Ganging Brackets - Pair

Worksurface - 60" x 24"
Worksurface - 60" x 30"  
Worksurface - 72" x 24"
Worksurface - 72" x 30"  

 Cafe
Grey Ash 
White

787
827

Mobius

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE

SPECIFICATION NOTES
Bases and surfaces are ordered separately.
Base available in silver only.
Base accommodates both 24" and 30" deep worksurfaces.
Cannot be used with Modesty Panels.
Cannot be used with Hardwire Power components.

Worksurface sizes are listed as nominal in the SKU and description.
Actual sizing varies from listed. All worksurfaces are 1” TFL.

Cafe Grey Ash White
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G E O

Geo
The Geo base collection offers a variety
of table legs and heights. This versatile
solution is perfect for training rooms,
meeting rooms, eating spaces or any
multipurpose environment.

Standard Features

Height Adjustable
Integrated Wire Management
Simple Flip Mechanism
Locking Casters
Telescoping Frame
Multiple Base Colors
Worksurface Specified Separately

GEO T LEG, GLIDE BASE, SILVERGEO X BASE, BLACK 
42 or 36 R SURFACES 

GEO C LEG, GLIDE BASE, SILVER
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Geo Leg - T - 30" Silver 

Worksurface - 48" x 24" 
Worksurface - 48" x 30" 
Worksurface - 60" x 24" 
Worksurface - 60" x 30" 
Worksurface - 72" x 24" 
Worksurface - 72" x 30" 
Worksurface - Round - 36" 
Worksurface - Round - 42"

Geo
SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE

X-BASE

GEO-X-3630

T-LEG
GEO-T-30-SL
C-LEG*

GEO-C-24
GEO-C-MOB-24
GEO-C-30
GEO-C-MOB-30

-
 WORKSURFACES 
WS-4824
WS-4830

WS-6024
WS-6030

WS-7224
WS-7230
WS-36R
WS-42R

Cafe Grey Ash White

Listed Size Actual Size
WS-4824
WS-4830
WS-6024
WS-6030
WS-7224
WS-7230
WS-42R

47.25" W X 23.63" D
47.25" W X 29.5" D  
59” W X 23.63" D
59” W x 29.5" D  
70.88" W x 23.63" D
70.87” W x 29.5" D   
42" Diameter

Worksurface sizes are listed as
nominal in the SKU and description.
Actual sizing varies from listed. All
worksurfaces are 1” TFL.

SPECIFICATION NOTES
Legs sold individually,
not in pairs. 
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278
317
331
376
397
457

190

87

180

180

70

70
75

Table Leg- Geo - C - 24" (Glides) 

Table Leg- Geo - C - 30" (Casters) 
Table Leg- Geo - C - 24" (Casters) 

Table Leg- Geo - C - 30" (Casters) 

**Geo C Legs available in Black or Silver 
    Legs sold individually, not in pairs. 

Table Leg - Geo - X- 36 x 36 x 28”H 
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Reception areas,  lounges,  private offices and huddle zones wil l  al l
benefit from the resimercial look and commercial strength of Mia
Tables .  Pairs perfectly with al l  Compel Lounge seating.  

OCCASIONAL
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M I A

Mia 
Perk up your lounge, reception and huddle
areas with our freshly brewed Mia Table
Collection. Our Mia Coffee and Espresso
Tables, each available in two base colors and
four rich, seamless  thermoform laminate
surfaces are perfect for any occasion.

PRAIRIE NORTHWOODS GLACIER CAPE COD

Coffee Table

Espresso Table
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Standard Features

Height Adjustable
Integrated Wire Management
Simple Flip Mechanism
Locking Casters
Telescoping Frame
Multiple Base Colors
Worksurface Specified Separately
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124.50
124.50

124.50

124.50
124.50

Mia

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
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COFFEE TABLE FRAME 
MIA-TABLE-COF-FRM-BLK 
MIA-TABLE-COF-FRM-WHT

 COFFEE TABLE TOP 
MIA-TABLE-COF-TOP-CC 
MIA-TABLE-COF-TOP-GLA 
MIA-TABLE-COF-TOP-NW 
MIA-TABLE-COF-TOP-PRA

ESPRESSO TABLE FRAME 
MIA-TABLE-ESP-FRM-BLK 

 ESPRESSO TABLE TOP

 MIA-TABLE-ESP-TOP-CC 

MIA-TABLE-ESP-TOP-GLA 

MIA-TABLE-ESP-TOP-NW 

MIA-TABLE-ESP-TOP-PRA

Mia - Table - Coffee - Frame - Black 
Mia - Table - Coffee - Frame - White

Mia - Table - Coffee -Top - Cape Cod 
Mia - Table - Coffee -Top - Glacier 
Mia - Table - Coffee -Top - Northwoods

768* price for 2 bases

Specification notes
Tops and Bases are specified separately to allow for mix-and-match finishes.
Both SKUs required for complete unit.
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   Mia - Table - Coffee -Top - Prairie

Mia - Table - Espresso - Frame - Black - Sold in sets of 2

Mia - Table - Espresso -Top - Cape Cod 

Mia - Table - Espresso -Top - Glacier 

Mia - Table - Espresso -Top - Northwoods 

Mia - Table - Espresso -Top - Prairie

Mia Espresso Table set of 2 1086.00

318* price for 2 tops

318* price for 2 tops

318* price for 2 tops

318* price for 2 tops 

124.50



2-Leg
Weight Capacity
Top Frame Range
Worksurface Range

Weight Capacity
Top Frame Range
Worksurface Range

120kg / 264lbs
39.4-51.2"
48-72" W x 24-30" D

120kg / 264lbs 
51.2-74.8"
60-72" W x 24-30" D

3-Leg Conversion

Standard Features

Height Adjustable
Integrated Wire Management
Simple Flip Mechanism
Locking Casters
Telescoping Frame
Muliple Base Colors
Worksurface Specified Separately

Technical Information

All Models

Feature Spec

Leg State
Speed
Stroke
Leg Size
Height Range: BIFMA G1
Column Foot Connection
Foot Length
Foot Structure
Remote
Power Cable
Remote Cable

3-Stage
36mm / 1.4" per second
662mm / 26.0"
70 x 70mm / 2.75" x 2.75"
550-1212mm / 21.7-47.7"
T-Leg
600mm / 23.6"
Solid Steel
6-Button Programmable
2.75M / 9'
.5M / 1.75'

Model Specific

RZR-3-CNV-BLK AT 90 DEGREE

RZR-2-WHT

Rizer Height Adjustable Bases

Compel's Rizer Height Adjustable Bases come in 
both 2-leg and 3-leg configurations, 
accommodate a wide range of worksurfaces 
(sold separately) and are available in three base 
colors.

Rizer 2-leg bases feature Quick Connect
top frame assembly, which delivers 5x faster 
installation compared to traditional construction. 
It also facilitates easy reconfiguration with one 
simple step.
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RIZER
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RZR-2

BASE COLOR OPTIONS

-BLK
-SLV
-WHT
WORKSURFACES
WS-4824
WS-4830
WS-6024
WS-6030
WS-7224
WS-7230

STANDARD FINISH COLOR OPTIONS
-CAFE
-GA
-WHT

Listed Size Actual Size
WS-4824
WS-4830
WS-6024
WS-6030
WS-7224
WS-7230
WS-120POD

47.25" W X 23.63" D
47.25" W X 29.5" D  
59” W X 23.63" D
59” W x 29.5" D  
70.88" W x 23.63" D
70.87” W x 29.5" D   
81.8" W x 44.1" D

Rizer Base - 2-Leg

Rizer Base - 3-Leg Conversion 

*2 Leg Base and 3 Leg conversion required to make (1) unit.

Black
Silver
White

Worksurface - 48" x 24" 
Worksurface - 48" x 30" 
Worksurface - 60" x 24" 
Worksurface - 60" x 30" 
Worksurface - 72" x 24" 
Worksurface -    72" x 30" 

1150
867

Rizer Height Adjustable Bases

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE

Specification notes
Worksurface sizes are listed as nominal in the SKU and description. 
Actual sizing varies from listed. All worksurfaces are 1” TFL.

Rizer bases and worksurfaces are specified and priced separately. 

Cafe Grey Ash White
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278
317
331
376
397
457
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RZR-3-CNV




